
FOX CITIES PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

2018-19 Kimberly-Clark Broadway Across America - Fox Cities Series

10+ Group Sales Price List

Show Date Time

Center Orch A-U, Left 

& Right Orch B-U Aisle 

Seats  Dress Circle Left & Right Orch Orchestra V-Z Grand Tier Family Circle 

Something Rotten Tue., October 23, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Something Rotten Wed., October 24, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Something Rotten Thu., October 25, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Something Rotten Fri., October 26, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Something Rotten Sat., October 27, 2018 2:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Something Rotten Sat., October 27, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $99.00 $73.00 $33.00

Something Rotten Sun., October 28, 2018 1:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Something Rotten Sun., October 28, 2018 6:30 p.m. $101.00 $85.05 $71.10 $66.45 $49.55 $26.00

Senior/student/educator/military/young professional/girls night out group rates - $53 Rear Orchestra (rows V-Z), $40 Grand Tier, $23 Family Circle (excludes Friday and Saturday evening)

Show Date Time

Center Orch A-U,      

Left & Right Orch B-U 

Aisle Seats  Dress Circle Left & Right Orch Orchestra V-Z Grand Tier Family Circle 

Fiddler on the Roof Tue. November 27, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Fiddler on the Roof Wed. November 28, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Fiddler on the Roof Thu. November 29, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Fiddler on the Roof Fri. November 30, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Fiddler on the Roof Sat. December 1, 2018 2:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Fiddler on the Roof Sat. December 1, 2018 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Fiddler on the Roof Sun. December 2, 2018 1:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Fiddler on the Roof Sun. December 2, 2018 6:30 p.m. $101.00 $85.05 $71.10 $66.45 $49.55 $26.00

Senior/student/educator/military/young professional/girls night out group rates - $53 Rear Orchestra (rows V-Z), $40 Grand Tier, $23 Family Circle (excludes Friday and Saturday evening)

Show Date Time

Center Orch A-U,    

Left & Right Orch B-U 

Aisle Seats Dress Circle Left & Right Orch Orchestra V-Z Grand Tier Family Circle 

Anastasia Tue. January 8, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Anastasia Wed. January 9, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Anastasia Thu. January 10, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Anastasia Fri. January 11, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Anastasia Sat. January 12, 2019 2:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Anastasia Sat. January 12, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Anastasia Sun. January 13, 2019 1:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Anastasia Sun. January 13, 2019 6:30 p.m. $101.00 $85.05 $71.10 $66.45 $49.55 $26.00

Senior/student/educator/military/young professional/girls night out group rates - $53 Rear Orchestra (rows V-Z), $40 Grand Tier, $23 Family Circle (excludes Friday and Saturday evening)

Show Date Time VIP Front Orchestra & Front Dress Circle Rear Orchestra & Rear Dress Circle Grand Tier Family Circle 

Disney's The Lion King Thu. February 7, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Fri. February 8, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 9, 2019 2:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 9, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 10, 2019 1:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 10, 2019 6:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Tue. February 12, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Wed. February 13, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Thu. February 14, 2019 2:00 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 / $98.00 $74.00 $66.00 $34.00

Disney's The Lion King Thu. February 14, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Fri. February 15, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 16, 2019 2:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 16, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 17, 2019 1:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 17, 2019 6:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Tue. February 19, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Wed. February 20, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Thu. February 21, 2019 7:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00

Disney's The Lion King Fri. February 22, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 23, 2019 2:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sat. February 23, 2019 7:30 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 24, 2019 1:00 p.m. $156.00 $121.00 $91.00 $81.00 $51.00

Disney's The Lion King Sun. February 24, 2019 6:30 p.m. $141.00 $121.00 $82.50 $73.50 $41.00



Show Date Time

Center Orch A-U,    

Left & Right Orch B-U 

Aisle Seats  Dress Circle Left & Right Orch Orchestra V-Z Grand Tier Family Circle 

Come From Away Tue. April 2, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Come From Away Wed. April 3, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Come From Away Thu. April 4, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $26.00

Come From Away Fri. April 5, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Come From Away Sat. April 6, 2019 2:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Come From Away Sat. April 6, 2019 7:30 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Come From Away Sun. April 7, 2019 1:00 p.m. $101.00 $99.00 $99.00 $80.40 $52.90 $31.00

Come From Away Sun. April 7, 2019 6:30 p.m. $101.00 $85.05 $71.10 $66.45 $49.55 $26.00

Senior/student/educator/military/young professional/girls night out group rates - $53 Rear Orchestra (rows V-Z), $40 Grand Tier, $23 Family Circle (excludes Friday and Saturday evening)

Show Date Time

Center Orch A-U,      

Left & Right Orch B-U 

Aisle Seats Dress Circle Left & Right Orch Orchestra V-Z Grand Tier Family Circle 

The Play That Goes Wrong Tue. April 30, 2019 7:30 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $26.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Wed. May 1, 2019 7:30 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $26.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Thu. May 2, 2019 7:30 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $26.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Fri. May 3, 2019 7:30 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $31.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Sat. May 4, 2019 2:00 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $31.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Sat. May 4, 2019 7:30 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $31.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Sun. May 5, 2019 1:00 p.m. $91.00 $87.00 $87.00 $70.80 $41.70 $31.00

The Play That Goes Wrong Sun. May 5, 2019 6:30 p.m. $91.00 $74.85 $62.70 $58.65 $39.15 $26.00

Senior/student/educator/military/young professional/girls night out group rates - $53 Rear Orchestra (rows V-Z), $40 Grand Tier, $23 Family Circle (excludes Friday and Saturday evening)

FOX CITIES PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

2018-19 P.A.C. Presents Boldt Arts Alive! and Spotlight Series

10+ Group Sales Price List

Show Date Time Pit Front Orchestra Rear Orchestra Dress Circle Grand Tier Family Circle

Women of Country Thu., October 11, 2018 7:30 p.m.

*Beyond Glory Thu., November 8, 2018 7:30 p.m. $33.90 $33.90 $33.90 $33.90

Wild Kratts - Live! Fri., November 9, 2018 6:30 p.m. $57.00 $57.00 $42.00 $42.00 $27.00

*Kathy Mattea Sat., January 19, 2019 7:30 p.m. $30.70 $30.70 $30.70 $30.70

*Trey McLaughlin and Sounds of Zamar Thu., January 24, 2019 7:30 p.m. $22.70 $22.70 $22.70 $22.70

Lucas Bohn's Lesson Plans to Late Night Fri., January 25, 2019 7:30 p.m.

*Ragamala Dance Company's Sacred Earth Tue., March 5, 2019 7:30 p.m. $22.70 $22.70 $22.70 $22.70

Rock of Ages Fri., March 15, 2019 7:30 p.m. $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $42.80 $30.80

Rock of Ages Sat., March 16, 2019 2:00 p.m. $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $42.80 $30.80

Rock of Ages Sat., March 16, 2019 7:30 p.m. $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $54.80 $42.80 $30.80

*Asere! A Fiesta Cubana featuring musicians and dancers of the Havana Cuba All-Stars Tue., March 19, 2019 7:30 p.m. $22.70 $22.70 $22.70 $22.70

*Reduced Shakespeare Company's The Complete Works of W. Shakespeare Tue., April 9, 2109 7:30 p.m. $22.70 $22.70 $22.70 $22.70

*B -- Underwater Bubble Show Tue., April 16, 2019 7:00 p.m. $25.90 $25.90 $25.90 $25.90

Cornerstone Jazz Orchestra Fri., April 26, 2019 8:00 p.m.

Dick Fox's Golden Boys starring Frankie Avalon, Fabian and Bobby Rydell Thu., May 9, 2019 7:30 p.m. $64.40 $64.40 $56.40 $56.40 $44.40

*A $17 senior/student/educator/military/young professionals group rate is available in select sections of the theater. Subject to availability.

FOX CITIES PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

2018-19 Fox Valley Symphony Orchestra Season

10+ Group Sales Price List

Show Date Time Orch D-U, Dress A-C Orch V-Z, Dress D-F Orch A-C, Grand A-F

*FVS Concert Opening Night - Guest Artist Kelly Hall-Tompkins Sat., October 6, 2018 7:30 p.m. $48.30 $40.30 $25.90

Pixar in Concert with the Fox Valley Symphony Sat., November 17, 2018 7:30 p.m. $77.00 $67.00 $47.00

*FVS Concert Winter - Guest Artist Jorge Montilla Moreno Sat., January 26, 2019 7:30 p.m. $48.30 $40.30 $25.90

*FVS Concert Spring - Guest Artist Alexander Hersh Sat., March 9, 2019 7:30 p.m. $48.30 $40.30 $25.90

*FVS Concert Finale - Guest Artist Thomas Stark Sat., May 11, 2019 7:30 p.m. $48.30 $40.30 $25.90

*A $17 senior/student/educator/military/young professionals group rate is available in select sections of the theater. Subject to availability.

Prices, shows, artists, dates and times are subject to change without notice. 

Group prices include applicable discount, facility maintenance fee and group handling fee.

Questions? Please call the group sales department at (920) 730-3786 or email groupsales@foxcitiespac.com. 

Presented in Kimberly-Clark Theater - all seats $28.00.

Presented in Kimberly-Clark Theater - all seats $35.00.

Presented in Kimberly-Clark Theater (cabaret-style) - all seats $30.00.


